Maritime Monitor
SONOVE M2
SONOVE
Maritime Monitor
SONOVE M2
SONOVE Overview M2-M
Interface
Remote Control
Display
M2-M-27 27 inch, 1920 x 1080, 300 cd/m²
M2-M-24 24 inch, 1920 x 1080, 300 cd/m²
M2-M-24HB 24 inch, High Bright, 1920 x 1080, 1000 cd/m²
M2-M-18.5⁽¹⁾ 18.5 inch, 1920 x 1080, 300 cd/m²
M2-M-18.5HB 18.5 inch, High Bright, 1920 x 1080, 1000 cd/m²
Video In 2 x DVI-I
1 x VGA
USB Capacitive Multi-Touch
OSD OSD Keypad with LED on Backside